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TC KéIn-Worringen (2102)
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Anlage
Further Weg/ub.Altestr. 21-2, 50769 KdIn-Worringen
G 0221-786828 tcworringen@t-online.de

Sportwart/in

Schwenke, Klaus
T 0221-786828 tcworringen@t-online.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 04.06.2024 18:08 | Seite 1

Herren 70 1 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga

MF: Silvester Noehring; T 0221786231
m 0176-45818833; snoehrimg@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Sillmann, Bernhard
Noehring, Silvester
Blumel, Willi
Ellrich, Aribert
Groneck, Hans
Ldésch, Karl
Janssen, Johann
Berndt, Dieter
Buettgen, Ginter
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ID-Nr.

15252199
15003735
15152475
15204184
15106251
15103541
14903596
15103358
14303114

LK

LK14,6
LK15,2
LK15,2
LK17,6
LK17,8
LK17,9
LK22,8
LK24,3
LK24,1
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